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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     T.J. Hafner            M2529          1/6    7:40     1:48:45
2     Kelly Ahern            F2529         1/13    8:07     1:55:13
3     Kathleen Helmer        F3539          1/7    8:10     1:56:04
4     Jay Grubb              M4549          1/7    8:12     1:56:32
5     Gordey Troshkin        M3034          1/7    8:14     1:56:51
6     Bridgette Obrien       F3539          2/7    8:28     2:00:09
7     Jonquil Vann-Tessmer   F3034         1/11    8:29     2:00:27
8     Carlos Lopez           M2529          2/6    8:36     2:02:02
9     Billy Black            M2024          1/3    8:40     2:03:00
10    Justin Devine          M2529          3/6    8:45     2:04:21
11    James Kern             M2024          2/3    8:55     2:06:31
12    Lisa Adams             F4044          1/5    8:56     2:06:52
13    James Letson           M2529          4/6    8:57     2:07:04
14    Scott Walker           M3539          1/9    9:03     2:08:24
15    Lucas Ohmes            M2024          3/3    9:13     2:10:52
16    Philip Johnson         M3539          2/9    9:14     2:11:09
17    Brad Stricklin         M0119          1/2    9:22     2:13:04
18    Micah Stratton         M0119          2/2    9:23     2:13:13
19    Tim Shibahara          M4044          1/5    9:23     2:13:17
20    Mike Skidmore          M3539          3/9    9:23     2:13:19
21    Dann Schoendorf        M5054          1/5    9:25     2:13:38
22    Scott Coe              M5054          2/5    9:25     2:13:46
23    Elizabeth Fero         F3539          3/7    9:28     2:14:26
24    Mark Banks             M4044          2/5    9:28     2:14:27
25    Mary Ann Walker        F4044          2/5    9:28     2:14:28
26    Trevor Stanley         M3539          4/9    9:31     2:15:10
27    Craig Kiest            M5054          3/5    9:34     2:15:55
28    Bryan Chapman          M5559          1/1    9:45     2:18:33
29    Gabriela Blakeley      F4044          3/5    9:47     2:18:54
30    Andrew Robinson        M2529          5/6    9:54     2:20:35
31    Yolanda Garcia         F3034         2/11   10:00     2:22:05
32    Vincent Lucero         M3539          5/9   10:03     2:22:39
33    Kip Pheil              M4549          2/7   10:05     2:23:13
34    Rich Castagno          M4549          3/7   10:06     2:23:31
35    Beth Kobza             F2024          1/3   10:12     2:24:50
36    Mike Bruse             M5054          4/5   10:13     2:24:59
37    Steve Bolingbroke      M4549          4/7   10:15     2:25:37
38    Jake Fish              M3034          2/7   10:16     2:25:54
39    Krissy Preim           F2529         2/13   10:16     2:25:54
40    Nellie Stadtherr       F2529         3/13   10:19     2:26:30
41    Lindsay Knitter        F2529         4/13   10:19     2:26:30
42    Mark Darden            M4044          3/5   10:23     2:27:23
43    Lisa Jensen            F3034         3/11   10:31     2:29:17
44    Shelly Hickethier      F2529         5/13   10:31     2:29:20
45    Devon Sommer           M3539          6/9   10:31     2:29:24
46    Taylor Shekell         F2024          2/3   10:35     2:30:23
47    Dave Shunk             M5054          5/5   10:45     2:32:35
48    Kelly Spanish          F3034         4/11   11:03     2:37:00
49    Alexander Postavnoy    M3034          3/7   11:07     2:37:48
50    Chevelle Malone        F3034         5/11   11:08     2:38:05
51    Robyn Moore            F4549          1/4   11:12     2:39:03
52    John Johnson           M3034          4/7   11:12     2:39:08
53    Cassidy Anderson       F2529         6/13   11:12     2:39:09
54    Susan Rutter           F3539          4/7   11:15     2:39:38
55    Jamie Laird            M3539          7/9   11:15     2:39:44
56    Shelly Damore          F3034         6/11   11:15     2:39:48
57    Rick Ebrecht           M4044          4/5   11:21     2:41:04
58    Matt Loosemore         M3539          8/9   11:21     2:41:16
59    Alan Thompson          M3034          5/7   11:23     2:41:33
60    Sarah Detwiler         F2024          3/3   11:29     2:43:10
61    Alexia Inigues         F3539          5/7   11:35     2:44:24
62    Heather Miller         F0000          1/1   11:35     2:44:24
63    Tina Arter             F2529         7/13   11:35     2:44:24
64    Jane Bacchieri         F4549          2/4   11:39     2:45:23
65    Melissa Williams       F2529         8/13   11:43     2:46:16
66    Mark Vanvliet          M4044          5/5   11:44     2:46:39
67    Paula Clark            F3034         7/11   11:52     2:48:28
68    Eric Phillips          M2529          6/6   11:57     2:49:37
69    Stefanie Gordon-Forbes F2529         9/13   11:57     2:49:37
70    Reyna Garcia           F2529        10/13   12:02     2:50:57
71    Jamie Marthaler        F2529        11/13   12:03     2:51:11
72    Patricia King          F5559          1/2   12:08     2:52:21
73    Kathy Gibbs            F5559          2/2   12:09     2:52:31
74    Lisa Rush              F3539          6/7   12:11     2:53:00
75    Renee Robertson        F3034         8/11   12:19     2:54:47
76    Mercedes Atwood        F3034         9/11   12:24     2:56:03
77    Katherine Uhler        F5054          1/6   12:25     2:56:16
78    April Wassom           F2529        12/13   12:35     2:58:34
79    Monty Smith            M4549          5/7   12:59     3:04:28
80    Margaret Smith         F4549          3/4   12:59     3:04:28
81    Nick Coplin            M3034          6/7   13:04     3:05:37
82    Elizabeth Nugent       F5054          2/6   13:06     3:06:05
83    Kim Castagno           F4044          4/5   13:10     3:06:56
84    Lindsey Klinger        F2529        13/13   13:29     3:11:25
85    Kim Hall               F4044          5/5   13:30     3:11:38
86    Jeremiah Adams         M3034          7/7   13:33     3:12:23
87    Janet Truselo          F5054          3/6   13:49     3:16:13
88    Patricia Mathews       F5054          4/6   13:50     3:16:27
89    Ron Truselo            M4549          6/7   13:52     3:16:58
90    Sarah Wakefield        F3034        10/11   14:23     3:24:12
91    Holly Orr              F4549          4/4   15:20     3:37:38
92    Bob Randall            M4549          7/7   15:20     3:37:42
93    Jasmine Sonoda-Coe     F5054          5/6   15:37     3:41:49
94    Michelle Linnell       F3539          7/7   15:51     3:45:04
95    Marian Lill            F6064          1/1   15:54     3:45:46
96    Jack Perrodin          M7099          1/1   16:08     3:49:02
97    Monica Mull            F3034        11/11   18:09     4:17:37
98    Bryan Desanno          M3539          9/9   18:09     4:17:37
99    Catherine Keil         F5054          6/6   19:30     4:36:47
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